Revenue

7.05	 Revenue in respect of the amendments thereto for the year ended 31st December 2009 
was one hundred and forty dollars ($140.00). 

Annual Accounts

7.06	 The trustees of pension fund plans submitted annual audited accounts in respect 
of one hundred and ninety-six(196) plans. Ninety-three (93) were in respect of self 
-administered pension fund plans and one hundred and three (103) were in respect of 
insured/annuity pension fund plans.

7.07	 For the purpose of this report, insured plans included plans which are administered by 

an insurer under a deposit administration contract.

7.08	 The Accounts received are detailed at Tables XXXII to XXXV.